League 2
Name

Neville Marshall
Rob Newsome
David Maloney
Adam Brown
Ben Hall
Andrew Smith
Sue Francis
Sandy George
James Davey
Terry Mottram
Joanne Burke
Adam Bernardo
Amber Edwards
Laura Mcadam
Martin Wincer
Annie Nurse
Callum Smith

Dewsbury

17.61
15.41
13.25
11.22
10.21

9.20

7.96

16.61

8.01

14.29

12.23

10.20
7.76

ter
Handicap
15.85

16.86
13.77
10.50
8.24
18.14
8.09
9.29

8.12
14.83

12.70

11.60

Total points

33.46
32.26
27.02
21.71
18.45
18.14
17.29
17.25
16.61
16.12
14.83
14.29
12.70
12.23
11.60
10.20

7.76



